RAsRBES| C-12 |

(BHE=)

L2

L TON# )

WoRS

20.0721]

N/

M1 3mma& R

= [0

AN

70X

R = 2EmipitKO

A xw b

Frvd

HNE

NN

LIk

WUES

O 13.20x13

E=]
L7

0.4m

443 170

0.5m

543 216

0.6m

643 376

0.8m

843

1.0m

476

1043

1:2

=n
oX
st

ki

B IK

1=
El

.

i

ke gt
5
)

=H

B

b

Bt 2018.11.16
GRS

=W

B® A

@

fi:

D-EN3

T XEB KR

OF

13- 20x13 mm

Tk

BEES

0083WCO5 ~1

|z&88] 2020.6.23 [Z8E| BR
| 1 1 1

AR MM BRIER

A4CT-m



